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LeFlore County
Child Advocacy Network, Inc.

Board Meeting Schedule
January 1, 2015 to December 31, 2015
The Leflore County Child Advocacy Network, Inc.

The Leflore Counyy Child Advocacy Network, Inc. Board meets each mo
nth on the £*
Tuesday. Meetings are held at the Child Advocacy Nerwork, Inc., 300 Rogers Avenue,
Poteau, OK at 12:00 noon,
January Tuesday January 27

February Tuesday February 24

March Tuesday March 24

April Tuesday April 28

May Tuesday May 26-Anunal Meeting
June Tuesday June 23

July Tuesday July 28

August Tuesday August 25

September  Tuesday September 22

October Tuesday October 27

November  Tuesday November 24 OK SIE%?EE%QFATE

December Dismissed DEC 0 3 2014
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